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Denis O’Halloran, FERC Coordinator 
6000 J Street, Placer Hall 
Sacramento, CA 95819 
916-278-3168       FAX: 916-278-3190 
dohall@usgs.gov 
 
Ed Parvin 
USGS Truckee Field Office 
10775 Pioneer Trail, Suite 102 
Truckee, CA 96161 
530-587-0910      FAX: 530-587-0914 
eparvin@usgs.gov 
 
Robert Blanchard, Field Office Chief 
USGS Redlands Field Office 
1653 Plum Lane 
Redlands, CA 92374 
909-798-3272     FAX: 909-335-3407 
rblanch@usgs.gov 
 
Tim Reed, Field Office Chief 
USGS Redding Field Office 
11075 Black Marble Way 
Redding California 96003 
530-246-5282       FAX: 530-246-0717  
treed@usgs.gov 
 
Armando Robledo, Field Office Chief 
USGS Sacramento Field Office 
8550 23rd Ave. 
Sacramento, CA 95826 
916-381-0207       FAX: 916-381-0556 
arobledo@usgs.gov 
 
Stuart Hill, Field Office Chief 
USGS Santa Maria Field Office 
3130 Skyway Drive, Suite 602 
Santa Maria, CA. 93455 
805-928-9539       Fax: 805-928-9220 
sahill@usgs.gov 
 
Andrew Watson, Field Office Chief 
USGS Ukiah Field Office 
2550 N. State Street 
Ukiah, CA 95482 
707-468-4040      FAX: 707-468-4022 
afwatson@usgs.gov 
 
Anthony Guerriero, Field Office Chief 
USGS Santa Cruz Field Office 
2885 Mission Street 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
831-460-7500      FAX: 831-427-4475 
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